
1ST FLOOR
100' - 0"

2ND FLOOR
114' - 8"

C GB MA

T.O. DOOR
111' - 6"

RECEIVING DOCK
197' - 6"

T.O. CONC
103' - 4"

T.O. STOREFRONT
109' - 0"

T.O. CONC
100' - 6"

7.17

7.17

7.50

7.51

8.07

7.50

3.50

3.50

TENANT SIGN: 68 SF

RECEIVING WITH OVERHEAD COILING DOOR

T.O. ROOF
135' - 0"

T.O. WALL
130' - 6"

6.50

1ST FLOOR
100' - 0"

2ND FLOOR
114' - 8"

GARDEN LEVEL
88' - 0"

2.2 2.3

T.O. WALL
130' - 6"

T.O. OPENING
103' - 6" T.O. CONC

100' - 6"

T.O. CONC
92' - 0"

T.O. WALL
132' - 4"

7.50
6.53

8.07

3.50

7.51

8.07

TRASH ENCLOSUREWATER ENTRYEGRESS DOOR

T.O. ROOF
135' - 0"

23.50 23.50

1ST FLOOR
100' - 0"

2ND FLOOR
114' - 8"

GARDEN LEVEL
88' - 0"

1256 34

8.17 7.17 7.50

7.51
3.50

7.50

8.17

8.17

7.52

7.51

8.07

T.O. ROOF
135' - 0"

TENANT SIGN: 32 SF

GAS SERVICE

23.5023.50

1ST FLOOR
100' - 0"

2ND FLOOR
114' - 8"

GARDEN LEVEL
88' - 0"

CG BM A

T.O.C.
92' - 0"

T.O. WALL
132' - 4"

T.O. WALL
130' - 6"

T.O. CONC
100' - 6"

7.51

7.52

8.07

3.50
7.518.09 6.53

7.50

3.50

8.09

TENANT SIGN: 85 SF

T.O. ROOF
137' - 6"

ELECTRICAL SERVICE

23.50
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EXHBIT C -
ELEVATIONS
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 1/8" = 1'-0"
PUD - EAST ELEVATION

 1/8" = 1'-0"
PUD - SOUTH ELEVATION

 1/8" = 1'-0"
PUD - NORTH ELEVATION

 1/8" = 1'-0"
PUD - WEST ELEVATION

KEYNOTE LEGEND
3.50 BOARD FORMED CONCRETE
6.50 COMPOSITE WOOD DECKING
6.53 CEDAR LAP SIDING, WD-3
7.17 WEATHERED STEEL ROOFING
7.50 HARDIEPLANK FIBER CEMENT SIDING WITH VERTICAL BATTEN - VARIED

EXPOSURE HARDIE LAP SIDING, 4, 6, 8, AND 12 INCH EXPOSURES, FCP-1
7.51 STUCCO
7.52 SHEET METAL ROOFING STANDING SEAM
8.07 ALUMINUM FRAMED STOREFRONT
8.09 ALUMINUM FRAME WINDOW, TYP.
8.17 TRANSLUCENT ASSEMBLIES (KALWALL)
23.50 ROOFTOP MECHANICAL UNIT

# DATE DESCRIPTION

TENENT SIGN 75 SF



1ST FLOOR
100' - 0"

2ND FLOOR
114' - 8"

T.O. DOOR
107' - 6"

RECEIVING DOCK
197' - 6"

T.O. W.
130' - 6"

T.O.C.
103' - 4"

T.O. ROOF
135' - 0"

T.O. STOREFRONT
109' - 0"

TENANT SIGN: 68 s.f.

3.50

8.50

3.50 RECEVING OVERHEAD DOOR

7.17

7.50

7.17 6.50

7.51

1ST FLOOR
100' - 0"

2ND FLOOR
114' - 8"

T.O.W.
132' - 4"

T.O.W.
130' - 6"

TRASH ENCLOSURE

WATER ENTRY

EGRESS DOOR

6.53

7.17

8.09

3.50

7.50

7.17

T.O. ROOF
135' - 0"

7.51

23.5023.50
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EXHIBIT C -
AXON. AND
ELEVATIONS
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AXONOMETRIC - SOUTHEAST CORNER

 1/8" = 1'-0"
EAST ELEVATION

 1/8" = 1'-0"
SOUTH ELEVATION

KEYNOTE LEGEND
3.50 BOARD FORMED CONCRETE
6.50 COMPOSITE WOOD DECKING
6.53 CEDAR LAP SIDING, WD-3
7.17 WEATHERED STEEL ROOFING
7.50 HARDIEPLANK FIBER CEMENT SIDING WITH VERTICAL BATTEN - VARIED

EXPOSURE HARDIE LAP SIDING, 4, 6, 8, AND 12 INCH EXPOSURES, FCP-1
7.51 STUCCO
8.09 ALUMINUM FRAME WINDOW, TYP.
8.50 GLU-LAM COLUMNS AND BEAMS WITH ALUMINUM CURTAINWALL
23.50 ROOFTOP MECHANICAL UNIT

# DATE DESCRIPTION

TENENT SIGN 75 SF



1ST FLOOR
100' - 0"

2ND FLOOR
114' - 8"

T.O.ROOF
137' - 6"

T.O.C.
103' - 4"

TENANT SIGNAGE: 34 s.f.

T.O. ROOF
135' - 0"

T.O.W.
131' - 4"

3.50 7.50

7.52

8.50

7.51

8.17

7.17

8.17

23.5023.50

1ST FLOOR
100' - 0"

2ND FLOOR
114' - 8"

TENANT SIGN: 85 s.f.

T.O.W.
130' - 6"

T.O.W.
132' - 4"

6.53

8.09

8.093.50

8.50

7.51

7.52

7.50

3.50

T.O. ROOF
137' - 6"

23.50

SHEET NO.

ISSUED FOR:

DATE

RTA PROJECT NUMBER

SHEET TITLE

© COPYRIGHT RTA, INC.

19 SOUTH TEJON ST., SUITE 300
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO. 80903

TELE. 719−471−7566  
FAX: 719−471−1174 

www.rtaarchitects.com

DRAWN BY:

CHECKED BY:

QA/QC:

C
:\U

se
rs

\C
h a

se
\D

oc
um

en
ts

\1
40

93
C

h r
is

ty
 S

po
rts

 - 
Su

m
m

it
C

ou
nt

y_
v2

01
7_

ch
as

e @
rta

ar
c h

ite
ct

s.
c o

m
.rv

t
8/

16
/2

01
7 

3:
23

:2
9 

P
M

C.3

PUD SUBMITTAL

14093.00

08.16.2017

EXHIBIT C -
AXON. AND
ELEVATIONS
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AXONOMETRIC - NORTHWEST CORNER

KEYNOTE LEGEND
3.50 BOARD FORMED CONCRETE
6.53 CEDAR LAP SIDING, WD-3
7.17 WEATHERED STEEL ROOFING
7.50 HARDIEPLANK FIBER CEMENT SIDING WITH VERTICAL BATTEN - VARIED EXPOSURE HARDIE

LAP SIDING, 4, 6, 8, AND 12 INCH EXPOSURES, FCP-1
7.51 STUCCO
7.52 SHEET METAL ROOFING STANDING SEAM
8.09 ALUMINUM FRAME WINDOW, TYP.
8.17 TRANSLUCENT ASSEMBLIES (KALWALL)
8.50 GLU-LAM COLUMNS AND BEAMS WITH ALUMINUM CURTAINWALL
23.50 ROOFTOP MECHANICAL UNIT

 1/8" = 1'-0"
NORTH ELEVATION

 1/8" = 1'-0"
WEST ELEVATION

REVISIONS

# DATE DESCRIPTION



UP

1

2.2
2.3

B1

A1

C

G

2 5
6

B

3

M

A

4

C.11

C.1

3

C.1

2

C.1 4

4 1/2"

2 1
/2"

P-1
SC-1 RB-1

REPAIR/STORAGE
001

14
' - 

2"
8' 

- 6
"P-1

CPT-1 RB-1

OFFICE
005

P-1
SC-1 RB-1

ELEVATOR
MACHINE

ROOM
002

7' - 5"

P-1
CPT-1 RB-1

HUDDLE
006

13' - 0 1/2" 5' - 8" 17' - 3 1/2"

8' 
- 3

 1/
2"

19
' - 

3 3
/8"

13
' - 

8 7
/8"

P-1
CPT-1 RB-1

OFFICE
004

P-1
SC-1 RB-1

ELECTRICAL
ROOM

003
19

' - 
4"

18
' - 

8"
9' 

- 4
"

22
' - 

8"
2"

70
' - 

0"

7' - 4" 29' - 4" 29' - 4" 19' - 4" 10' - 0" 2"

95' - 4"

19
' - 

4"
18

' - 
8"

9' 
- 4

"
22

' - 
8"

2"

70
' - 

0"

2"
4' - 0"

24' - 6 75/256"

28' - 6 75/256"

1 181/256"

28' - 5 47/256"

35' - 10"

10' - 2"

16
' - 

9 3
/4"

2"
12

' - 
4"

6' 
- 1

0"
2"

8 1/4" 7' - 11 3/4"

2' - 0 1/4"

2"

3' - 2" 19' - 4" 2"

SLAB ON GRADE

32.5032.50

STAIR
001A

P-1
SC-1 RB-1

CORRIDOR
001B

006

005

00
1-

2

004

002

001-1

003

00
1A

22.50

22.50

NO SALES AREA ON GARDEN LEVEL
GARDEN LEVEL GROSS AREA = 2,523 SF
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EXHIBIT C -
GARDEN LEVEL
FLOOR PLAN
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 1/8" = 1'-0"
GARDEN LEVEL PLAN

KEYNOTE LEGEND
22.50 SUMP PIT
32.50 UNDER SLAB INTERIOR DRAIN

0' 4' 8' 16' 32'NORTH
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UP

UP

UP

1

2.2
2.3

B1

A1

C

G

2 5 6

B

3

M

A

4

C.11

C.1

3

C.1

2

C.1 4

P-1
CPT-1 RB-1

MAIN RETAIL
FLOOR

101

WP-1
RS-1 RS-1

RESTROOM
106

WP-1
RS-1 RS-1

RESTROOM
107

P-1
SC-1 RB-1

RECEIVING
STOCK

110

MTL-1
- -

TRASH
109

-
- -

RECEIVING
DOCK

111

P-1
CPT-1 RB-1

ADA FITTING
103
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FITTING
104
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1 0
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WATER
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"
1' 

- 8
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23' - 2"
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BACKSTOCK
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70
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0"
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BACKSTOCK
105

32.50

1.50

1.50

1.501.50

-
WOM-1 -

VESTIBULE
100

6.02
TY

TY

9.50

9.50

9.50

7' - 10" 10' - 6" 2' - 4" 9' - 0" 9" 5' - 0" 2' - 7" 24' - 8" 22' - 8"
P-1

SC-2 RB-1

CORRIDOR
100B

9.50

SL
AT

W
AL

L

31
' - 

4 3
/8"

SLATWALL

6' - 5 1/4"
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W
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L
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 15

/32
"

9.50

9.50
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9' 
- 8

 7/
16

"

SLATWALL

28' - 0 1/2"

SLATWALL

10' - 6 3/8"

SL
AT

W
AL

L

30
' - 

8 3
/4"

SLATWALL

9' - 6"

CPT-1 SC-2

CP
T

SC
-2

9.50

9.50

FIRST FLOOR SALES AREA = 5,971 SF
FIRST FLOOR GROSS AREA = 8,159 SF
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EXHBIT C -
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PLAN
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 1/8" = 1'-0"
FIRST FLOOR PLAN

KEYNOTE LEGEND
1.50 LINE OF FLOOR ABOVE
6.02 HEAVY TIMBER (BEAM, COLUMN) RE: STRUCTURAL, WD-1
9.50 SLATWALL, 2'-0" A.F.F. TO 10'-0" A.F.F.; RE: FINISH PLAN AND SCHEDULE
32.50 UNDER SLAB INTERIOR DRAIN

0' 4' 8' 16' 32'NORTH
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1

2.2
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TY
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TY

RENTAL P.O.S.23.0323.03

P-1
SC-1 RB-1

STAIR
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SECOND FLOOR SALES AREA = 4,906 SF
SECOND FLOOR GROSS AREA = 6,423 SF
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EXHIBIT C -
SECOND FLOOR
PLAN
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 1/8" = 1'-0"
SECOND FLOOR PLAN

KEYNOTE LEGEND
6.02 HEAVY TIMBER (BEAM, COLUMN) RE: STRUCTURAL, WD-1
9.50 SLATWALL, 2'-0" A.F.F. TO 10'-0" A.F.F.; RE: FINISH PLAN AND SCHEDULE
10.50 HIGH DENSITY STORAGE
10.51 BOOT FITTING STATION
10.52 CRANKING STATION
23.03 METAL DUCT WORK

0' 4' 8' 16' 32'NORTH

# DATE DESCRIPTION



U.S. HIGHWAY 6 

LITTLE DAM STREET

ANENOME TRAIL 

PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

10' - 0"

CHRISTY SPORTS
FOOTPRINT: 8,000 sq. ft.

PARKING STALLS: 16

PARKING STALLS: 14

PARKING STALLS: 4

PL

PL

PL

SNOW STORAGE

CLEARED AREA = 13,843 SF
STORAGE AREA =  4,184 SF

4,077 / 13,843 = 30%

SNOW STORAGE AREA  - 2646 SF-

SNOW STORAGE AREA - 1538 SF

4'-0" SNOW STORAGE EASEMENT.
REFER TO CIVIL SITE PLAN - EXHIBIT B

4'-0" SNOW STORAGE EASEMENT.
REFER TO CIVIL SITE PLAN - EXHIBIT B

SHEET NO.

ISSUED FOR:

DATE

RTA PROJECT NUMBER

SHEET TITLE

© COPYRIGHT RTA, INC.

19 SOUTH TEJON ST., SUITE 300
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO. 80903

TELE. 719−471−7566  
FAX: 719−471−1174 

www.rtaarchitects.com

DRAWN BY:

CHECKED BY:

QA/QC:

C
:\U

se
rs

\C
h a

se
\D

oc
um

en
ts

\1
40

93
C

h r
is

ty
 S

po
rts

 - 
Su

m
m

it
C

ou
nt

y_
v2

01
7_

ch
as

e @
rta

ar
c h

ite
ct

s.
c o

m
.rv

t
8/

16
/2

01
7 

4:
06

:3
1 

P
M

C.7

PUD SUBMITTAL

14093.00

08.16.2017

SNOW STORAGE
EXHIBIT

C
H

R
IS

T
Y
 S

P
O

R
T
S

 -
 D

IL
L
O

N

8
1
7
 D

IL
L

O
N

 R
O

A
D

 L
L

C
81

7 
U

S-
6T

, D
IL

LO
N

, C
O

 8
04

35

MRC
MTR

−

E
X
H

IB
IT

 C

 1/16" = 1'-0"
SITE PLAN

NORTH

# DATE DESCRIPTION


	Sheets
	C.1 - EXHBIT C - ELEVATIONS
	C.2 - EXHIBIT C - AXON. AND ELEVATIONS
	C.3 - EXHIBIT C - AXON. AND ELEVATIONS
	C.4 - EXHIBIT C - GARDEN LEVEL FLOOR PLAN
	C.5 - EXHBIT C - FIRST FLOOR PLAN
	C.6 - EXHIBIT C - SECOND FLOOR PLAN
	C.7 - SNOW STORAGE EXHIBIT


